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Secure Dual W-Lock Power Cord

Data Solutions

Secure dual W-Lock power cords provide enhanced cord
retention between both the PDU and IT equipment. Both
connections require deliberate action in order to release the
locking buttons to prevent accidental detachment of power
connections. Cords function with any corresponding

standard IEC receptacle, but locking feature requires
compatible W-lock or V-lock outlets

FEATURES

Secure dual locking power cords
The IEC C14/C20 plug will lock into any RackPower PDU
The universal locking IEC connector will securely lock into any standard C14/C20 power inlet

Both connections require deliberate action in order to release the locking buttons and disconnect power

SPECIFICATIONS

Table 1/2

Catalo Input Cable

2 Type Works With Length Color Height .
Number Length
EP1314024X15
0 Cable RackPower 600mm Black 270mm 588m
EP1314048X12
S Cable RackPower 1200mm Black 270mm 1.176m
EP1314072X10
0 Cable RackPower 1800mm Black 270mm 1.764m
EP1314B24X15
0 Cable RackPower 600mm Blue 270mm 0.588m
EP1314B48X12

S Cable RackPower 1200mm Blue 270mm 1.176m


https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-de/data-solutions/products/encep1314024x150
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-de/data-solutions/products/encep1314024x150
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-de/data-solutions/products/encep1314048x125
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-de/data-solutions/products/encep1314048x125
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-de/data-solutions/products/encep1314072x100
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-de/data-solutions/products/encep1314072x100
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-de/data-solutions/products/encep1314b24x150
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-de/data-solutions/products/encep1314b24x150
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-de/data-solutions/products/encep1314b48x125
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-de/data-solutions/products/encep1314b48x125

CatalogNumber Type Works With Length Color
EP1314B72X10
0 Cable RackPower 1800mm Blue
EP1314R24X15
0 Cable RackPower 600mm Red
EP1314R48X12
S Cable RackPower 1200mm Red
EP1314R72X10
0 Cable RackPower 1800mm Red
EP1920024X10
0 Cable RackPower 600mm Black
EP1920048X75

Cable RackPower 1200mm Black
EP1920072X50

Cable RackPower 1800mm Black
EP1920B24X10
0 Cable RackPower 600mm Blue
EP1920B48X75

Cable RackPower 1200mm Blue
EP1920B72X50

Cable RackPower 1800mm Blue
EP1920R24X10
0 Cable RackPower 600mm Red
EP1920R48X75

Cable RackPower 1200mm Red
EP1920R72X50

Cable RackPower 1800mm Red

Table 2/2
Catalog Number Package Quantity Plug Type
EP1314024X150
150 C13/C14

Height

270mm

270mm

270mm

270mm

270mm

270mm

270mm

270mm

270mm

270mm

270mm

270mm

270mm

Input Cable
Length

1.764m

0.588m

1.176m

1.764m

0.588m

1.176m

1.764m

0.588m

1.176m

1.764m

0.588m

1.176m

1.764m

Removable Input Cable

No
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Catalog Number

EP1314048X125

EP1314072X100

EP1314B24X150

EP1314B48X125

EP1314B72X100

EP1314R24X150

EP1314R48X125

EP1314R72X100

EP1920024X100

EP1920048X75

EP1920072X50

EP1920B24X100

EP1920B48X75

EP1920B72X50

EP1920R24X100

EP1920R48X75

EP1920R72X50

WARNING

Package Quantity

125

100

150

125

100

150

125

100

100

75

50

100

75

50

100

75

50

Plug Type

C13/C14

C13/C14

C13/C14

C13/C14

C13/C14

C13/C14

C13/C14

C13/C14

C19/C20

C19/C20

C19/C20

C19/C20

C19/C20

C19/C20

C19/C20

C19/C20

C19/C20

Removable Input Cable

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.

Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper
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installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause
product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.
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