

# **Secure Dual W-Lock Power Cord**

## **Data Solutions**



Secure dual W-Lock power cords provide enhanced cord retention between both the PDU and IT equipment. Both connections require deliberate action in order to release the locking buttons to prevent accidental detachment of power connections. Cords function with any corresponding standard IEC receptacle, but locking feature requires compatible W-lock or V-lock outlets

#### **FEATURES**

Secure dual locking power cords

The IEC C14/C20 plug will lock into any RackPower PDU

The universal locking IEC connector will securely lock into any standard C14/C20 power inlet

Both connections require deliberate action in order to release the locking buttons and disconnect power

#### **SPECIFICATIONS**

Table 1/2						
Catalog Number	Туре	Works With	Length	Color	Height	Input Cable Length
EP1314024X15 0	Cable	RackPower	600mm	Black	270mm	588m
EP1314048X12 5	Cable	RackPower	1200mm	Black	270mm	1.176m
EP1314072X10 0	Cable	RackPower	1800mm	Black	270mm	1.764m
EP1314B24X15 0	Cable	RackPower	600mm	Blue	270mm	0.588m
EP1314B48X12 5	Cable	RackPower	1200mm	Blue	270mm	1.176m

CatalogNumber	Туре	Works With	Length	Color	Height	Input Cable Length
EP1314B72X10 0	Cable	RackPower	1800mm	Blue	270mm	1.764m
EP1314R24X15 0	Cable	RackPower	600mm	Red	270mm	0.588m
EP1314R48X12 5	Cable	RackPower	1200mm	Red	270mm	1.176m
EP1314R72X10 0	Cable	RackPower	1800mm	Red	270mm	1.764m
EP1920024X10 0	Cable	RackPower	600mm	Black	270mm	0.588m
EP1920048X75	Cable	RackPower	1200mm	Black	270mm	1.176m
EP1920072X50	Cable	RackPower	1800mm	Black	270mm	1.764m
EP1920B24X10 0	Cable	RackPower	600mm	Blue	270mm	0.588m
EP1920B48X75	Cable	RackPower	1200mm	Blue	270mm	1.176m
EP1920B72X50	Cable	RackPower	1800mm	Blue	270mm	1.764m
EP1920R24X10 0	Cable	RackPower	600mm	Red	270mm	0.588m
EP1920R48X75	Cable	RackPower	1200mm	Red	270mm	1.176m
EP1920R72X50	Cable	RackPower	1800mm	Red	270mm	1.764m

Table 2/2						
Catalog Number	Package Quantity	Plug Type	Removable Input Cable			
EP1314024X150	150	C13/C14	No			

Catalog Number	Package Quantity	Plug Type	Removable Input Cable
EP1314048X125	125	C13/C14	No
EP1314072X100	100	C13/C14	No
EP1314B24X150	150	C13/C14	No
EP1314B48X125	125	C13/C14	No
EP1314B72X100	100	C13/C14	No
EP1314R24X150	150	C13/C14	No
EP1314R48X125	125	C13/C14	No
EP1314R72X100	100	C13/C14	No
EP1920024X100	100	C19/C20	No
EP1920048X75	75	C19/C20	No
EP1920072X50	50	C19/C20	No
EP1920B24X100	100	C19/C20	No
EP1920B48X75	75	C19/C20	No
EP1920B72X50	50	C19/C20	No
EP1920R24X100	100	C19/C20	No
EP1920R48X75	75	C19/C20	No
EP1920R72X50	50	C19/C20	No

### WARNING

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials. Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper

installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.



Our powerful portfolio of brands:

CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN ILSCO SCHROFF TRACHTE